
Admission fee

School supplies

（T-shirts,Hat,Sketchbook)

Monthly Tuition

After School

Extension fee

Extension fee

＊We offer a 20% sibling discount for the second child enrolled.（Excluding school supplies）

＊School Lunch 390 yen (added to the tuition on the following month) 

＊Extra-curricular activities are not included in the tuition.

¥10,000

¥4,000

9：00～14：00

3days/ｗ

¥48,000

4days/ｗ 5days/w

¥58,000¥53,000

8：00～9：00

4days

¥4,000

5days

¥5,000

14：00～17：00

4days

¥6,000

5days

¥7,000

3days

¥5,000

¥25,000¥20,000

3days/ｗ

¥15,000

8：30～9：00

4days/ｗ 5days/w

3days

¥3,000


