

Admission fee	¥10,000
School supplies	¥4,000

(T-shirts,Hat,Sketchbook)

Monthly Tuition	9 : 00～14 : 00		
	3days/w	4days/w	5days/w
	¥48,000	¥53,000	¥58,000

After School	14 : 00～17 : 00		
	3days/w	4days/w	5days/w
	¥15,000	¥20,000	¥25,000

Extension fee	8 : 30～9 : 00		
	3days	4days	5days
	¥3,000	¥4,000	¥5,000

Extension fee	8 : 00～9 : 00		
	3days	4days	5days
	¥5,000	¥6,000	¥7,000

\* We offer a 20% sibling discount for the second child enrolled. (Excluding school supplies)

\* School Lunch 390 yen (added to the tuition on the fc

\* Extra-curricular activities are not included in the tuition.